Last name
Bush
Daniels

Gamertsfelder
Giglio
Hennigan
Hilderbrand
Karas

Pitts
Wiseman
Wood

First name
Julie
Rhonda

Kathy
Marija
Erin
Daniel
Ann

Dax
Rebecca
Jill

TUTOR LIST 2024-2025

NOTE: Licking Heights Local Schools collects names of individuals who have an interest in tutoring students. The fee to be paid is
between the tutor and the family. Licking Heights Local Schools does not employ these individuals as tutors nor does it

review their educational qualifications or conduct a background check. If the tutor is a "regular" Licking Heights teacher, then
a review of educational qualifications and background checks are conducted.

Subject
K-2 ELA/Reading
K-4
Math

English and/or grammer
Reading and Math

K-2

ELA, Math, Writing

Math
All subjects K-5
K-5 Math/ELA

Email
jbush2@lhschools.org
rdaniels@lhschools.org

kgamertsfelder@lhschools.org
marija.giglio@lhschools.org
erin.hennigan@lhschools.org
daniel.hilderbrand@]lhschools.org
akaras@lhschools.org

dax.pitts@lhschools.org
rebecca.wiseman@lhschools.org
jill.lwood@lhschools.org

Rate
$40/hour
$40/hour

$40/hour
$40/hour
$40/hour
$40/hour
$40/hour

$40/hour
$40/hour
$40/hour

Comments
LH Teacher
LH Teacher

LH Teacher
LH Teacher
LH Teacher
LH Teacher
LH Teacher

LH Teacher
LH Teacher
LH Teacher



